
  CAMBRIAN ROAD RALLY

Sponsored by Edwards Buildings
Tregaron + District Motor Club - 19th/20th January 2019

OVERALL RESULTS
No. Driver Navigator Car Class Pos Cls Pos

Fails Time

3 Dylan Davies Richard Williams Ford Escort E 6:08 1

4 James Davies Cadog Davies Proton Compact GTi E 6:30 2 1 0:22 0:22

6 Wayne Jones Dafydd Evans Peugeot 206 GTi E 7:03 3 2 0:55 0:33

10 Wyn Owens Jenny Evans Nissan Micra E 7:39 4 3 1:31 0:36

18 Danny Hanson Robbie Pugh Citroen Saxo E 8:39 5 4 2:31 1:00

12 Ben Ruff Ryan Griffiths Mitsubishi Colt E 9:17 6 5 3:09 0:38

21 Lewis Mason Will Atkins Renault Clio 182 E 10:10 7 6 4:02 0:53

20 Rhydian Ebenezer Paul Jones Honda Civic E 10:37 8 7 4:29 0:27

1 Kevin Morgan Dai Richards Ford Escort E 12:37 9 8 6:29 2:00

8 Justin Jones Edryd Evans Vauxhall Astra E 13:04 10 9 6:56 0:27

35 Christopher Williams Mark Kehrein Citroen C2 S 13:33 11 1 7:25 0:29

27 Huw Rowcliffe Owen Rowcliffe Peugeot 206 GTi S 13:57 12 2 7:49 0:24

45 Mark Davies Tom Slade Peugeot 106 GTi N 14:31 13 1 8:23 0:34

34 Vivian Jones Dean Wiltshire Peugeot 206 GTi S 14:57 14 3 8:49 0:26

40 Ben Saunders Jamie Clifford Jones Peugeot 205 GTi S 16:31 15 4 10:23 1:34

31 Geraint Davies Steffan Davies Mini Cooper S 16:32 16 5 10:24 0:01

26 Daniel James Ben Duke Peugeot 206 S 16:52 17 6 10:44 0:20

37 Robert Lewis John Aspland Peugeot 106 S 17:32 18 7 11:24 0:40

13 Dai John Alun Ginn Toyota Corolla E 20:59 19 10 14:51 3:27

52 Carwyn Lloyd Gwern Thomas MG ZR N 20:59 20 2 14:51 0:00

30 Jac Daniel Dark Tjay Lewis Vauxhall Astra S 21:00 21 8 14:52 0:01

39 Dan Morris Alan 'Bonzo' Williams Ford Focus S 21:01 22 9 14:53 0:01

38 Michael Roberts Natasha Roberts Ford Escort S 22:13 23 10 16:05 1:12

33 Justin Lewis Richard Thomas Peugeot 206 GTi S 23:36 24 11 17:28 1:23
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  CAMBRIAN ROAD RALLY

Sponsored by Edwards Buildings
Tregaron + District Motor Club - 19th/20th January 2019
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56 Phil Evans Shane Cairns BMW Compact N 25:15 25 3 19:07 1:39

43 Peter Carroll Abigail Haycock Citroen C2 GT N 29:44 26 4 23:36 4:29

24 John Lewis Wyn Jones Renault Clio Sport S 30:35 27 12 24:27 0:51

59 Dafydd Owens Tomos Evans Ford Focus ST 170 N 32:33 28 5 26:25 1:58

49 Wayne Robinson Simon Yates Citroen C4 N 42:53 29 6 36:45 10:20

29 Bleddyn Richards Gareth Parry Rover 200 S 1 12:56 30 13

44 Delwyn Roberts Ryan Humphreys Subaru Impreza N 1 23:50 31 7

47 Dafydd Jones Trystan Leyshon Vauxhall Corsa N 1 33:26 32 8

53 Bedwyr Harries Trystan Harries Peugeot 306 GTi N 1 40:55 33 9

58 Gerallt Williams Dylan Williams Mazda MX5 N 2 32:44 34 10

25 Aled Humphreys Claire Thomas Ford Fiesta E 19 20:02 35 11
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